
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
 11 
 34 
70 

113 
 39 
 15 
299 
 18 
 17 
  2 
 29 

Class Name 
GUSTAVO B. REY 
LEONARDO MARCELLI 
MATTEO PETRICCIONE 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 
TIAGO SCHWEIGER 
MARCELO BRANDÃO 
TIAGO H. K. BARRACOS 
JOAQUIM CARRATI 
RODRIGO MONTEIRO 
JEAN CARLOS BELMONTE 
ARTHUR OLIVEIRA 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:05.544 
1:06.399 
1:06.720 
1:06.788 
1:07.161 
1:07.242 
1:07.683 
1:07.721 
1:09.897 
1:11.625 

Diff 

0.855 
1.176 
1.244 
1.617 
1.698 
2.139 
2.177 
4.353 
6.081 

Gap 

0.855 
0.321 
0.068 
0.373 
0.081 
0.441 
0.038 
2.176 
1.728 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
1 
0 

S1 Best 
24.311 
24.832 
24.987 
24.975 
25.069 
25.082 
25.076 
25.499 
26.173 
25.872 
28.848 

S2 Best 
27.605 
27.739 
27.944 
27.979 
28.178 
28.067 
28.335 
28.260 
29.060 
30.586 

S3 Best 
13.508 
13.828 
13.789 
13.834 
13.914 
14.028 
13.958 
13.912 
14.534 
14.288 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/01/2020 15:48:22 
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
SENIORES 

AQUECIMENTO - PSK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 15:39:38 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

23/01/2020 15:20 
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